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	VIAMED
	
	Viamed Limited 15 Station Road - Cross Hills

Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542         Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk       www.viamed-online.com



	UK DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST

Finger Oximeters




	Part

Number
	Model

Number
	Description
	Price £

(with quantity discounts)

	
	
	
	1 – 10
	11 – 49
	50 – 99
	100 +

	2810010
	MD300-C
(MD300-C1)
	MD300-C Finger Oximeter

Red LED display

Case colour – yellow

CE0123
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	£40.00
	£37.50
	£35.00
	£32.50

	2810009
	MD300-C5
	MD300-C5 Finger Oximeter

For use on paediatrics

Includes a silicone cover

Case colour – light blue

CE0123
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	£72.00
	£67.50
	£63.00
	£58.50


	Part

Number
	Model

Number
	Description
	Price £

(with quantity discounts)

	
	
	
	1 – 24
	25 – 99
	100 – 199
	200 – 249
	250 +

	2810011
	MD300-D
(MD300-C2)
	MD300-D Finger Oximeter 

Colour OLED display

Six display formats

Case colour - dark blue

CE0123
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	£60.00
	£52.50
	£50.00
	£48.00
	£45.00

	0012101
	VM-2101
	VM-2101 Finger Oximeter

Clear and bright, colour OLED display

Large, clear Pleth waveform

Suitable for cases of low perfusion

Case colour - dark grey

CE0086

BS EN ISO 9919:2005

EAN-13 (GTIN-13) barcode: 5051826002568

For further details go to http://www.spo2sensors.co.uk/
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	£96.00
	£84.00
	£80.00
	£78.00
	£72.00


	Part

Number
	Model

Number
	Description

	Price £

(with quantity discounts)

	
	
	
	1 - 9
	10 – 49
	50 - 99
	100 +

	0012105
	VM-2105
	VM-2105 Silicone Finger Oximeter

Clear and bright, colour OLED display

Large, clear Pleth waveform

Unique & hygienic silicone housing

Suitable for cases of low perfusion

Case colour – Grey
CE0086

BS EN ISO 9919:2005

EAN-13 (GTIN-13) barcode: 5051826000854
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	£135.00
	£123.75
	£112.50
	£101.25

	0012106
	VM-2105
	VM-2105 Silicone Finger Oximeter

Clear and bright, colour OLED display

Large, clear Pleth waveform

Unique & hygienic silicone housing

Suitable for cases of low perfusion

Case colour – Orange

CE0086

BS EN ISO 9919:2005

EAN-13 (GTIN-13) barcode: 5051826002605
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	£135.00
	£123.75
	£112.50
	£101.25


Accessories

	Part

Number
	Description
	Price £

	0022175
	Lanyard
	£1.20

	0022180
	Hard Carrying Case, with belt loop

Colour – black
	£2.50

	0022181
	Hard Carrying Case, with belt loop

Colour – orange
	£2.50

	0022191
	Soft Carrying Case, with belt loop

Colour - orange
	£2.50

	0022192
	Soft Carrying Case, with belt loop

Colour – green
	£2.50

	2850000
	Battery – 1.5V AAA (single item)
	£0.32

	2850001
	Battery – 1.5V AAA (pack of 40)
	£11.20


Prices effective: 9 April 2009 
Prices exclude V.A.T 

Postage and packing: Delivery charges for all Finger Oximeters is included ‘Free of Charge’.

For accessories ordered separately, delivery is chargeable and goods shipped by Royal Mail – Recorded Delivery.

Tel:  

+ 44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: 

+ 44 (0)1535 635582

e-mail:

sales@viamed.co.uk
www.viamed-online.com 

	Purchase orders welcomed by: Telephone, fax, e-mail, post or online.

Payments also accepted by MasterCard, Visa and ‘Purchasing Card’
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